EICONTACLIP
CABLE MARKERS USED WITH CABLE

TIES
KMS

3302.5
MC KMS 15/24 BU Cable and wire marker/Maxicard

¢ Four different sizes

« For marking cables in conjunction with cable ties m @ A=A & s ’
e For cables 16mm? cross section and above

e Custom printable

e Four colours

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The KMS Maxicard provides a clear, quick and simple solution for marking a cable. The MC KMS is fixed to the cable using one or more cable ties.
Perfect for use with wire cross-sections of 16mm.

Available in four different sizes.
They are available blank or with custom printing. The blank -Maxicards can easily be printed on using the EMS plotter system or by hand with the BS1 pen.

Material: Material: polyamide 6.6 UL 94-V2, halogen-free.

TECHNICAL DATA
Cable ties per sign max 1
Cable ties width max 3,6
Colour Blue
Country of origin DE
Flammability class UL94-v2
Halogen-free Yes
Length 15 mm
Marker material Polyamide 6.6
Number of characters horizontal 18
Number of characters vertical 6

Number of markers per card 32



Number of markers per row

Operating temperature from

Operating temperature to

Pack size

Plotter inlay

Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm horizontally
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm vertically
Tariff code

Weight

Width

Wire cross-section max

-40 °C
105°C
160

CCI-10

39269097
0,48¢g
24 mm

16 mm?
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