

CABLE MARKERS USED WITH CABLE TIES

KMS

3302.5

MC KMS 15/24 BU Cable and wire marker/Maxicard

- Four different sizes
- For marking cables in conjunction with cable ties
- For cables 16mm² cross section and above
- · Custom printable
- Four colours



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The **KMS Maxicard** provides a clear, quick and simple solution for marking a cable. The **MC KMS** is fixed to the cable using one or more cable ties. Perfect for use with wire cross-sections of 16mm.

Available in four different sizes.

They are available blank or with custom printing. The blank -Maxicards can easily be printed on using the EMS plotter system or by hand with the BS1 pen.

Material: Material: polyamide 6.6 UL 94-V2, halogen-free.

TECHNICAL DATA

Cable ties per sign max	1
Cable ties width max	3,6
Colour	Blue
Country of origin	DE
Flammability class	UL94-V2
Halogen-free	Yes
Length	15 mm
Marker material	Polyamide 6.6
Number of characters horizontal	18
Number of characters vertical	6
Number of markers per card	32

Number of markers per row	4
Operating temperature from	-40 °C
Operating temperature to	105 °C
Pack size	160
Plotter inlay	CCI-10
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm horizontally	4
Rows at font size 1.4 and pen 0.25mm vertically	5
Tariff code	39269097
Weight	0,48 g
Width	24 mm
Wire cross-section max	16 mm²